Formation CC UNITED ST	1625 N. French Drive	FORM APPROVED
DEPARTMENT OF	THE INTERIOR	OM B No 1004-0137 Expires. March 31, 2007
OCT 2 b LUND BUREAU OF LAND HOBD SUNDRY NOTICES AND HOBD not use this form for propos	MANAGEMENT	5 Lease Serial No.
HOBESUNDRY NOTICES AND	SHL-NM-105887, BHL-VO7943	
abandoned well. Use Form 3160		6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE- Other	r instructions on reverse side.	7 If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.
1. Type of Well ↓ Onl Well □ □ Gas Well □ □ C	Dther 🖌	8. Well Name and No.
2 Name of Operator COG Operating LLC	ANDROMEDA FEDERAL #1H	
3a Address 550 W. Texas Ave., Suite 1300 Midland, TX 797	30-005-27975	
4 Location of Well (Footage, Sec, T, R, M, or Survey Description		10 Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area Wildcat, Wolfcamp
SHL: 660' FNL & 330' FEL, Section 14, T15S, R31E.	, UL A	11 County or Parish, State
BHL: 660' FNL & 330' FWL, Section 14, T15S, R31F		Chaves, NM
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(E	ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE,	REPORT, OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION	
Notice of Intent		(Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off
	Fracture Treat	Well Integrity
Subsequent Report	New Construction Recomplete	Other Name Change
Final Abandonment Notice		
following completion of the involved operations. If the op testing has been completed Final Abandonment Notices s determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)	shall be filed only after all requirements, including recl	amation, have been completed, and the operator has
The Andromeda Federal #1H will be communitize		
The correct well name is: ANDROMEDA FEDE	RAL COM #1H	
An amended plat is attached.		
	,	
14 Thereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Name (Printed/Typed)	t	
<ul> <li>14 I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Name (Printed/Typed)</li> <li>Phyllis A. Edwards</li> </ul>	t Title Regulatory Analyst	
Name (Printed/Typed)		10/08/2009 PETROLEUM
Name (Printed/Typed) Phyllis A. Edwards Signature	Title Regulatory Analyst	10/08/2009 PETROLEUM
Name (Printed/Typed) Phyllis A. Edwards Signature Approved by /S/ DAVID R. G	Title Regulatory Analyst Date FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFIC ALASS PETROLEUM P	10/08/2009 PETROLEUM
Name (Printed/Typed) Phyllis A. Edwards Stgnature Upper Phyllis A. Edwards THIS SPACE F Approved by ISIN DAVID R. G Conditions of approval, if any, are attached Approval of this certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations theree	Title Regulatory Analyst Date FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFIC ALASS s notice does not warrant or erights in the subject lease on Office ROSW	10/08/2009     PETROLEUM       Image: Second state     Image: Second state       Image: Second state
Name (Printed/Typed) Phyllis A. Edwards Signature Augulation THIS SPACE F Approved by /S/DAVID R. G Conditions of approval, if any, are attached Approval of this certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those	Title Regulatory Analyst Date FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFIC ALASS s notice does not warrant or erights in the subject lease on Office ROSW	10/08/2009     PETROLEUM       Image: Second state     Image: Second state       Image: Second state

1000 Rio Brazos R DISTRICT IV	d., Aztec, N	-	<b>V E.P.</b> 2009	CON 12	SERVAT 20 South S	<b>FION DIVI</b> St. Francis Dr. Mexico 87505	Submit	to Appropriate Di State Lease Fee Lease	- 4 Cop
1220 S. St. Francis D	r., Santa Fe, 1	(ABR2)	JCD					🗆 AMENDE	D REPOI
		1	WELL LO	CATION	AND ACR	EAGE DEDICAT	TION PLAT		
API	Number			Pool Code			Pool Name		·····
30.	-005-	27975				WILDC	AT: No	LFCAM	Ø
Property C 367				ANDR	Property 1 OMFDA FF		2	Well N	∛umber ⊔
OGRID No.		1	ANDROMEDA FEDERAL COM Operator Name					Elevation	
229	137			CC	OG OPERAT		······	437	75'
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Dener	7 . 4 . 7 1 .	Surface L	ocation			
A	14	15 S	Range 31 E	Lot Idn	Feet from th 660	North/South line	Feet from the 330	East/West line	Count
		100		Hole Io	I	fferent From Si		EAST	CHAV
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from th	1		East/West line	Count
D	14	15 S	31 E		660	NORTH	330	WEST	CHAV
Dedicated Acres	Joint o	r Infill Con	nsolidation (	Code Or	der No.	—»			
330' B.H.		· · · · ·	Producii	1 <b>g Area</b> 4626'	- <del>\</del> \	160 acres	I hereby cer contained hereir 30 the best of my l this organization interest or unlea land including the location mersion	R CERTIFICA' tify that the inform to is true and comp knowledge and belies a either owns a wor used mineral interes he proposed bottom it to a constract with	mation olete to f. and that king t in the hole
Q	01'07.36" 46'57.48" 82.117 44.863			4626'	3301		I hereby cert contained herein the best of my 1 like organization interest or unlead location pursuan of such a mimer a voluntary pool computery pool the division. Signature Printed Name 'SURVEYO! I hereby certify on this plat was actual surveys supervison, and correct to the	tify that the inform n is true and comp knowledge and belle a either ours a wor used mineral interes he proposed bottom it to a contract with al or working inter- ing agreement or a ng order heretofore C. C. C. C. S. A. E DW	nation olete to f. and if wing if in the hole hole if in the hole if in the hole for if in the hole for hole for if in the hole for if in the hole for if in the hole for if in the hole for hole for hole for hole for hole for hole hole for hole h





